Rockin’ Jokers Calendar — JUNE 2018

www.rockinjokers.com
’

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: SPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church / RLC=Resurrection Lutheran 1
Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center / JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose /
MPS=Murphy Park, Sunnyvale / STA=St. Andrews Methodist Church, Palo Alto /

HYDE=Hyde Middle School, Cupertino / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos

Sat, Jun2: BOWS & BEAUS ICE CREAM FLING THING @ JMMS, Roberts & Harris
Wed, Jun 6: Club — Main Hall

Sat, Jun9: SUNNYVALE SQUARES STRAWBERRY FESTIVAL, Henerlau & Smith
Wed, Jun 13: Club — Main Hall

Sat, Jun 16: CASTAWAYS January Hoedown @ RLC,

Wed, Jun 20: Club — Main Hall - FAMILY PICTURES PARTY NIGHT! Sept Dancers!!
Sun, Jun 24: Mini Golf @ Golfland Sunnyvale

Wed, Jun27: Club — Main Hall

Wed - Sat, Jun 27 — 30: 67" NATIONAL SD CONVENTION @ Kansas City, MO

SAVE THE DATE

Sat, Jul 21: CPSD STARLIGHT BALL Plus Hoedown @ CCC, Gallina & Gracia
Sat, Jul 28: ROCKIN’ JOKERS PICNIC @ Stevens Creek Park
Wed - Sat, Aug 15-18: USA WEST SQUARE DANCE CONVENTION @ Reno

Sat, Aug 25: BBQ & CROQUET @ KIRK & JOKAY’S
DUTY SCHEDULE

6/6 | Clarence | 6/13| Peggy 6/20 | David & Anne Cole

Smith

Norris

Tanner

Barber

Janet
Smith

Dave
Walb

Tillie
Tillman

Beth
Barber

Lee
Wheeler

John
Verhagen

Jackie
Daemion

Liz
Berry

Margee
Wheeler

Evie
Verhagen

Karl
Belser

Mike
Berry

WE

Charlotte
Billings

Gaylord
Bradley

Bob
Burton

ARE

Liv
Braaten

Lola
Michael

Ester
Burton

DARK
FOR

Art
Bruns

Fred & Cheryl
Burger

Dave
Cremins

FIRE
WORKS!

Sandy
Bruns

Tami
Bunnell

Susan
Cremins




